Low Flow Auto-Regenable Gas Purifier
Analutical
Delivery
Purification
LABTRON
®
芯動能設備股份有限公司
 Tronic Purity, Inc.

,
LB - -
Numbering System
(slpm)
X Y Z
Platform No. Flow Rate Gas Type
LABTRON Series Model No. LB*-100 LB*-200 LB*-300 LB*-400 LB*-500
Maximum Process Gas Flow Rate 100 slpm
(6.0 Nm3/Hr)
200 slpm
(12 Nm3/Hr)
300 slpm
(18 Nm3/Hr)
400 slpm
(24 Nm3/Hr)
500 slpm
(30 Nm3/Hr)
Minimum Gas Flow Request 10 slpm 20 slpm 30 slpm 30 slpm 30 slpm
Regeneration Gas Consumption 5 slpm 10 slpm 15 slpm 20 slpm 25 slpm
Maximum Process Gas Inlet Pressure
Minimum Process Gas Inlet Pressure
Maximum Pressure Drop
Process Inlet Gas Temperature
Purified Gas Temperature
Main Power
Installed Power 1.5 KW 2.2 KW 2.4 KW 2.8 KW 3.2 KW
Average Power Consumption 0.6 KW 0.9 KW 1.0 KW 1.2 KW 1.2 KW
System Control Unit
Human Machine Interface (HMI)
Communication Port
Instrument Air Pressure
(CDA or N2 filtered to 10 µm)
Environment Temperature
Height
Width
Depth
Process Gas Inlet Connection
Purified Gas Outlet Connection
Regeneration Vent Outlet
Connection
Hydrogen Regeneration Gas Inlet
Connection (For LB1 Platform)
Argon Cycle Purge Gas Inlet
Connection (For LB2 Platform
Instrument Air Inlet
Clearance Around Purifier
Tube Surface Treatment
General Specifications
Process Gas Specifications
9.8 Bar (142 psig)
4.2 Bar (60 psig)
<7 psid @ 100 psig as inlet
0° C - 35° C
< 35° C
220 VAC, 1 Phase+E, 50/60Hz
Electrical Requirements
4 Bar~6 Bar (58~87 psig)
General Requirements
800 mm
830 mm
LB1 & LB3 Platform: 1/2" MVCR, LB2 Platform: 1/2" FVCR
1,800 mm
5°-35°C
LB1 & LB3 Platform: 1/2" MVCR, LB2 Platform: 1/2" FVCR
LB1 & LB3 Platform: 1/2" MVCR, LB2 Platform: 1/2" FVCR
1/4" FVCR
1/4" MVCR
1/4" Compression Fitting
≧1 meter for front and rear sides
SUS316L-BA and EP after adsorbers
Programmable Logic Controller (PLC)
10" Touchable Color Screen
MODBUS / Ethernet RJ-45 Connection